

Sea Horse Park Homeowners Association. Inc. Authorization for Caregiver Status

Association, Inc., 8424 Bay Pine	s Blvd., St Petersburg	vner"), d/b/a Sea Horse Park Homeowners g, FL, 33709. (the " Park "), grants permission for to occupy Lot in the Park as the Caregiver for	
	(the " Homeowne	r") for so long as the Homeowner resides in the	
Park.			
in and also understands and agree to act as Caregiver to the Homeov no longer in need of care, the Ca	es that this approval is wner, and that when taregiver will not be a	nust pass a background screening prior to moving for temporary residence in the Park only in order the Homeowner no longer resides in the Park or is uthorized to remain in the Park. The Caregiver ne Homeowner leaves the Park or no longer needs	
require separate authorization fro Caregiver for permanent resider permanent resident of the Park, t	om the Park Owner. The ncy in the Park. If he Caregiver must app	ed in this agreement. Any change of caregiver will his agreement does not constitute approval of the the Caregiver desires to become an approved bly for permanent residency, comply with the Park ark Owner for permanent residency.	
Please attach documentation from	n a licensed medical p	rovider.	
	Sea Ho	Sea Horse Park Homeowners Association, Inc.	
	Granted By:		
	as its:		
copy of Park Rules and Regulation	s, and I agree to abide	borary residency as a caregiver. I have received a by them while residing in the Park. I understand a Park to be a permanent resident of the Park.	
		Caregiver	
Date	Signed		
	Printed Name		
		Homeowner	
Date	Signed		
	Printed Name		

Revised: February, 2024